22 CORRIDA JUNTOS CONTRA A POLIO

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero
47
54

81
40
12
118

159
142
139
20
85
140
31
52
63
80
128
144

74
125
152

82
122

68

110
109
61

141
19
79
76

116

Nome
BRUNA RICCI TAKATA

JAQUELINE CRISTINA VAZ
GUERREIRO

SHIRLEY SOUTO RIBEIRO DA SILVA
PRISCILA VELOSO DA SILVA
MARCIA YOSHISAWA

MELISSA LOPES PALOMBINO
QUEIROZ

REBECA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
CAMILA HONORATO

LILIANE PRADO

FABIANA BARROS BATAGIO
JOSEANE MENEZES DOS SANTOS
ESTER ABDALLA MACHADO
MAYSA GUIDOTTI

CIBELE ELORZA

NICOLE RIGHETTO COSTA
VALDIANE DA SILVA GOMES
MARIA DO SOCORRO MEDEIROS

CRISTIANE PIRES BENEVIDES
RIBEIRO

RENATA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA ROSILDA

GAUTIER BLANDINE
GABRIELLE FERNANDES

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA DE
CARVALHO

PATRICIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DA

ROCHA
BRUNA LUIZA REIS CONSTANTINO

TAWANA DA SILVA NUNUENS
JULIANA FERNANDES MELLI
ANDRESSA SILVA DOS SANTOS
AGATHA CHRISTIE DE MATOS
HIASMYN BORGES FONSECA
CRISTINA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
CICERA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
DANIELA SUEMI SUZUKI

Relatorio emitido em 12/10/2025 as 14:00:52

Corpus Eventos

Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C.

41 F3559 - F
39 F3559 - F
27 F1634 - F
35 F3559 1 F
55 F3559 2 F
29 F1634 1 F
26 F1634 2 F
41 F3559 3 F
42 F3559 4 F
25 F1634 3 F
28 F1634 4 F
28 F1634 5 F
24 F1634 6 F
33 F1634 7 F
16 F1634 8 F
40 F3559 5 F
63 F6099 1 F
52 F3559 6 F
33 F1634 9 F
46 F3559 7 F

22 F1634 10 F
26 F1634 11 F
56 F3559 8 F

42 F3559 9 F

38 F3559 10 F
27 F1634 12 F
41 F3559 11 F
29 F1634 13 F
35 F3559 12 F
28 F1634 14 F
34 F1634 15 F
55 F3559 13 F
44 F3559 14 F

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Equipe

Tempo
00:23:55

00:25:12

00:26:13
00:26:26
00:29:02
00:29:23

00:29:50
00:30:05
00:30:22
00:30:26
00:30:36
00:31:12
00:31:22
00:31:54
00:32:14
00:33:57
00:34:02
00:34:24

00:35:06
00:35:11
00:35:11
00:35:22
00:35:34

00:35:53

00:35:55
00:35:55
00:36:21
00:36:26
00:36:41
00:37:02
00:37:06
00:37:09

00:37:15
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22 CORRIDA JUNTOS CONTRA A POLIO

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67

Numero
33
124
49
71

34

154

90
107
105
133

56

108
157
57

149

121
64
15

146
87

106
27
29
92
13

153
158
86
100
23

Nome

BRENDA RAMOS BEZERRA
ROSELI DA SILVA PIRES
FABIANA COSTA

DANIELA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
EUGENIO

GISLAINE APARECIDA NASCIMENTO
RAMOS

MARIA EDUARDA DE LIMA

MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA DA SILVA
TUANY RODRIGUES DE CASTRO
FABIANA TOLEDO PEREIRA
CAROLINE FERREIRA JORGE

RITA APARECIDA BORDON DOS
SANTOS

GRAZIELA MARTINS FERREIRA
SILVEIRA

LUIZA MEDEIROS LEOPOLDINO
CINTIA HELENA GENARI

VIVIANE CAMPANATTI

MARIANA COSTA E SILVA

KAROLINE PANINI BARBOSA
CAROLINA PAGANOTTI

MICHELLE CANDIDA DOS SANTOS
KAREN RIGHETTO

THAIS RAQUEL FERREIRA DE GODOY
MARCELA LEITE MINHOTO SZOKE

ANA PAULA OLIVATTI BRANDAO DE
SOUZA

LARISSA MACEDO

ANA MARIA DA SILVA MARQUES
MARIA HELENA BARBOZA DE ASSIS
JULIA ALVES DA ROSA

ELIZA REMEDIO ALECRIM

LUIZA AMANTINI CHINAGLIA
FERREIRA

PAULA CAMILA ABREU SANTOS
SAMARA MONTEIRO SANTIAGO
GABRIELA PIMENTA VILELA
THALIANE NERES GODOI

MARIA LETICIA FUZETO FERREIRA

Relatorio emitido em 12/10/2025 as 14:00:52

Corpus Eventos

28
58
48
44

65

25
20
24
49
31
58

40

22
45
55
32
30
39
44
53
41
46
39

20
52
44
25
52
20

31
32
36
28
23

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Fx.Et.
F1634
F3559
F3559
F3559

F6099

F1634
F1634
F1634
F3559
F1634
F3559

F3559

F1634
F3559
F3559
F1634
F1634
F3559
F3559
F3559
F3559
F3559
F3559

F1634
F3559
F3559
F1634
F3559
F1634

F1634
F1634
F3559
F1634
F1634

CI.Fx.

16
15
16
17

17
18
19
18
20
19

20

21
21
22
22
23
23
24
25
26
27
28

24
29
30
25
31
26

27
28
32
29
30

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:37:36
00:37:44
00:37:58
00:37:59

00:38:02

00:38:04
00:38:19
00:39:07
00:39:15
00:39:50

00:39:54
00:40:12

00:40:51
00:41:01
00:41:03
00:41:11
00:41:18
00:41:52
00:42:00
00:42:02
00:42:20
00:43:23

00:43:53

00:44:12
00:45:25
00:46:01
00:46:01
00:46:37

00:47:20

00:47:54
00:47:55
00:48:49
00:49:13

00:49:33
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Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

68

69
70
71
72
73
74

Numero

150

135
130
66
16
7
78

Nome

MARINA ORTALE CASTIGLIONE DE
MEDEIROS

LETICIA AMANTINI XIMENES
ANDREIA MENDES DOS SANTOS

ANA MARIA PEREIRA OBATA
DANIELA RODRIGUES

EVELYN RAMOS DE FRANCA BATISTA

VALQUIRIA RAMOS DE FRANCA
BATISTA

Relatorio emitido em 12/10/2025 as 14:00:52

Corpus Eventos

32

35
37
69
45
32
67

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Fx.Et.

F1634

F3559
F3559
F6099
F3559
F1634
F6099

CI.Fx.

31

33
34
3
35
32

SX.

F

Equipe

Tempo

00:49:38

00:50:06
00:50:25
00:50:38
00:53:47
01:01:57
01:01:58
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